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Event-No. 19
50m Breaststroke Women
Open Class
1. Maja Reichard 1991(SB11) SWE 00:40.36 922 (A)
2. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(SB4) NOR 00:51.12 919 (A)
3. Verena Schott 1989(SB5) GER 00:51.64 783 (A)
4. Sophia Elizabeth Herzog 1997(SB6) USA 00:50.64 749 (A)
5. Krista Morkore 1998(SB9) FRO 00:42.23 709 (A)
6. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(SB9) NED 00:43.06 672 (A)
7. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(SB5) ISL 00:55.24 658 (A)
8. Bianka Pap 2000(SB9) HUN 00:44.07 627 (A)
9. Peggy Sonntag 1999(SB5) GER 00:57.79 570 (1)
10. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(SB6) SWE 00:58.31 475 (2)
11. Cleo Keijzer 1998(SB8) NED 00:55.85 303
12. Emma Danielsson 2002(SB9) SWE 00:52.86 283
13. Lina Watz 1996(SB8) SWE 00:56.61 281
14. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(SB7) SWE 01:12.46 187
15. Agnes Kramer 1998(SB8) SWE 01:04.38 114
16. Elin Hammarqvist 2004(SB8) SWE 01:05.57 97
17. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(SB6) DEN 01:17.73 72
18. Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997(SB14) CLB 00:52.10
18. Marie Hendriksen 1995(SB14) CLB 00:55.28
18. Susan Hansen 1989(SB14) CLB 00:52.08
18. Lene Henningsen 1968(SB14) CLB 01:01.85
18. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(SB14) CLB 00:53.59

Disqualified
Stine Emilie Nersting 1994 (SB14) CLB 10:22
Right leg was not simultaneous with left leg during the breaststroke kick.
IPC No.: 3.4.4

Class SB4
1. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(SB4) NOR 00:51.12 919 (A)

Class SB5
1. Verena Schott 1989(SB5) GER 00:51.64 783 (A)
2. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(SB5) ISL 00:55.24 658 (A)
3. Peggy Sonntag 1999(SB5) GER 00:57.79 570 (1)

Class SB6
1. Sophia Elizabeth Herzog 1997(SB6) USA 00:50.64 749 (A)
2. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(SB6) SWE 00:58.31 475 (2)
3. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(SB6) DEN 01:17.73 72

Class SB7
1. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(SB7) SWE 01:12.46 187

Class SB8
1. Cleo Keijzer 1998(SB8) NED 00:55.85 303
2. Lina Watz 1996(SB8) SWE 00:56.61 281
3. Agnes Kramer 1998(SB8) SWE 01:04.38 114
4. Elin Hammarqvist 2004(SB8) SWE 01:05.57 97



11./12.03.2017 Page: 2Copenhagen 2017 World Para Swimming World Series

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming created 12.03.2017 10:25Copenhagen

Event-No. 19
50m Breaststroke Women
Class SB9
1. Krista Morkore 1998(SB9) FRO 00:42.23 709 (A)
2. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(SB9) NED 00:43.06 672 (A)
3. Bianka Pap 2000(SB9) HUN 00:44.07 627 (A)
4. Emma Danielsson 2002(SB9) SWE 00:52.86 283

Class SB11
1. Maja Reichard 1991(SB11) SWE 00:40.36 922 (A)

Class SB14
1. Susan Hansen 1989(SB14) CLB 00:52.08
2. Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997(SB14) CLB 00:52.10
3. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(SB14) CLB 00:53.59
4. Marie Hendriksen 1995(SB14) CLB 00:55.28
5. Lene Henningsen 1968(SB14) CLB 01:01.85

Disqualified
Stine Emilie Nersting 1994 (SB14) CLB 10:22
Right leg was not simultaneous with left leg during the breaststroke kick.
IPC No.: 3.4.4


